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CASE NO,A,’ZQ&QQL
STATE OF TENNESSEE CRIMINAL COURT
COUNTY OF SULLIVAN: CHARGE: FORGERY OF $10,000 OR MORE BUT LESS

THAN $60,000

COUNT 1

The Grand Jurors for Sullivan County, Tennessee, being duly empaneled and sworn, upon their
oath present and say that DONNA G. GALLOWAY, from on or about June 19, 2014 to on or about
August 17, 2017, in the State and County aforesaid and before the finding of this Presentment did
unlawfully, feloniously and with the intent to defraud or harm another, make a false entry in a book
or record, to wit: Theodore Roosevelt Elementary School Parent Teacher Association annual financial
reports, valued at $10,000 or more but less than $60,000, contrary to Tennessee Code Annotated
§ 39-14-114, a Class C felony, and against the peace and dignity of the State of Tennessee.
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CHARGE: THEFT OF $2,500 OR MORE, BUT LESS THAN $10,000
COUNT 2

The Grand Jurors for Sullivan County, Tennessee, being duly empaneled and sworn, upon their
oath present and say that DONNA G. GALLOWAY, from on or about November 7, 2014 to on or
about October 13, 2017, in the State and County aforesaid and before the finding of this Presentment
did unlawfully, feloniously, intentionally, and knowingly obtain or exercise control over property, to
wit: U.S. Currency, valued at $2,500 or more, but less than $10,000 and owned by Theodore
Roosevelt Elementary School Parent Teacher Association, without the effective consent of the said
owner and with the intent to deprive the said owner thereof, contrary to Tennessee Code Annotated
§ 39-14-103, a Class D felony, and against the peace and dignity of the State of Tennessee.
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CHARGE: FORGERY OF $2,500 OR MORE BUT LESS THAN &1 0,000

COUNT 3

The Grand Jurors for Sullivan County, Tennessee, being duly empaneled and sworn, upon their
oath present and say that DONNA G. GALLOWAY, on or about June 10, 2016, in the State and
County aforesaid and before the finding of this Presentment did unlawfully, feloniously and with the
intent to defraud another, forge the signature of |l so that it purported to be the act of
B, the said forgery being without the authorization of [ valued at $2,500 or
more but less than $10,000, contrary to Tennessee Code Annotated § 39-14-114, a Class D felony,
and against the peace and dignity of the State of Tennessee.
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